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P.SUAN DUSIT POLL - "UNIVERSITY" FROM THE STUDENTS' PERSPECTIVE (August, 2568)

PROFILE

Base: ALL RESPONDENTS

Total

YEAR LEVEL:
BACHELOR'S,1ST
BACHELOR'S, 2ND
BACHELOR'S, 3RD
BACHELOR'S,4TH
BACHELOR'S,5TH
MASTER'S DEGREE

Total

956 100.00
137 14.33
276 28.87
263 27.51
252 26.36
8 .84
20 2.09

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION:

03.
04.
05.
06.

OF

07.

OF

08.
09.
10.
12.
13.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

OF

27.

OF

28.
29.
30.
31.
33.
34.

CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY

KASETSART UNIVERSITY

KHON KAEN UNIVERSITY

CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY

THAKSIN UNIVERSITY

KING MONGKUT'S UNIVERSITY
TECHNOLOGY THONBURI

KING MONGKUT'S UNIVERSITY
TECHNOLOGY NORTH BANGKOK

SURANAREE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
THAMMASAT UNIVERSITY

NAKHON PHANOM UNIVERSITY

NARESUAN UNIVERSITY

BURAPHA UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO

MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY

MAEJO UNIVERSITY

MAE FAH LUANG UNIVERSITY
RAMKHAMHAENG UNIVERSITY

WALAILAK UNIVERSITY
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY
SILPAKORN UNIVERSITY

PRINCE OF SONGKLA UNIVERSITY
SUKHOTHAI THAMMATHIRAT OPEN UNIVERSITY
UBON RATCHATHANI UNIVERSITY

KING MONGKUT'S INSTITUTE
TECHNOLOGY LADKRABANG

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION
MAHACHULALONGKORNRAJAVIDYALAYA UNIVERSITY
MAHAMAKUT BUDDHIST UNIVERSITY
KALASIN UNIVERSITY

PRINCESS GALLAYANI VADHANA INSTITUTE OF MUSIC
CHULABHORN ROYAL ACADEMY

SUAN DUSIT UNIVERSITY

32
48
21
39
20
30

34

20
46
20
30
50
34
30

30
31
32
36
41
50
20
20
31

20

20
30
50
11
21
50
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.81
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.14
.23
.56
.14
.94
.14

24

.35
.17
.29
.23
.09
.09
.24

.09

.09

14

.23
.15
.20
.23



